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CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

AWARD DATA SHEET 2021 December

Project Name

Flip Chart Board

Petrol 70 L

56 Water 19L Bottle
Conference Hall and catering
CSTI Training Directory design
Duplex patch cord and Patch panel
Bouquet

Calender

Printing business cards
Printing certificates

Frame Canvas 16 X 8 FT
Stationaries

Electricity connection
Conference Hall with buffet

|Client ministry
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission

| AWARDED PARTY

Chandelier

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd
Handy Industries Pvt Ltd

Hotel Jen

Hushan Shafeeq (A046610)
Link Serve Pvt Ltd

Lola

Novelty Bookshop Pvt Ltd
Novelty Printers and Publishers
Novelty Printers and Publishers
Print Lab Pvt.Ltd.

Raadha Bookshop

Subway Investment

Salt Restaurant

|currency | AWARDED PRICE

MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR

2,973.30
982.80
2,968.00
34,670.33
10,000.00
3,235.29
1,590.00
980.18
14,042.88
9,964.00
8,819.20
34,808.70
4,536.80
7,750.00

|DATE

12/6/2021
12/14/2021

12/2/2021
12/23/2021

12/8/2021
12/13/2021
12/29/2021
12/20/2021
12/13/2021
12/23/2021
12/29/2021

12/8/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/2021

|Duration
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day




