

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

	AWARD DATA SHEET 2021 December						
#	Project Name	Client ministry	AWARDED PARTY	Currency	AWARDED PRICE	DATE	Duration
1	Flip Chart Board	Civil Service Commission	Chandelier	MVR	2,973.30	12/6/2021	1 day
2	Petrol 70 L	Civil Service Commission	Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd	MVR	982.80	12/14/2021	1 day
3	56 Water 19L Bottle	Civil Service Commission	Handy Industries Pvt Ltd	MVR	2,968.00	12/2/2021	1 day
4	Conference Hall and catering	Civil Service Commission	Hotel Jen	MVR	34,670.33	12/23/2021	1 day
5	CSTI Training Directory design	Civil Service Commission	Hushan Shafeeq (A046610)	MVR	10,000.00	12/8/2021	1 day
6	Duplex patch cord and Patch panel	Civil Service Commission	Link Serve Pvt Ltd	MVR	3,235.29	12/13/2021	1 day
7	Bouquet	Civil Service Commission	Lola	MVR	1,590.00	12/29/2021	1 day
8	Calender	Civil Service Commission	Novelty Bookshop Pvt Ltd	MVR	980.18	12/20/2021	1 day
9	Printing business cards	Civil Service Commission	Novelty Printers and Publishers	MVR	14,042.88	12/13/2021	1 day
10	Printing certificates	Civil Service Commission	Novelty Printers and Publishers	MVR	9,964.00	12/23/2021	1 day
11	Frame Canvas 16 X 8 FT	Civil Service Commission	Print Lab Pvt.Ltd.	MVR	8,819.20	12/29/2021	1 day
12	Stationaries	Civil Service Commission	Raadha Bookshop	MVR	34,808.70	12/8/2021	1 day
14	Electricity connection	Civil Service Commission	Subway Investment	MVR	4,536.80	12/14/2021	1 day
15	Conference Hall with buffet	Civil Service Commission	Salt Restaurant	MVR	7,750.00	12/15/2021	1 day